

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 3 7 O F 2 0 0 6

D I P A K K U M A R J E N A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

Date: 11 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr C.S.Ashri, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. P. P a r m e s w a r a n ,Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

Mr Siddhartha Dave, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.8 appears through the learned Advocate,
r Anupam

M

Lal Das. File Vakalatna m a and counter affidavit within four weeks from today. Serve a
copy of the paper book.

List the matter on 1 2 . 1 1 . 2 0 0 7 .

(SUNI L THOMAS)
Registra r

hj