

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 37 OF 2006

DIPAK KUMAR JENA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, stay and office report)

Date: 12/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Minakshi jena, Adv.
Mr Amber Jain, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sanjeev K Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja ,Adv
Mr Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete and respondent Nos. 1,2,4,7 and 8 have filed
counter affidavit.

No counter affidavit is seen filed by respondent Nos. 5 and 6.

List before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj