

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 37 OF 2006

DIPAK KUMAR JENA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions, stay and office report)

Date: 25/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv., Mr. Lagnesh Misra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Vahanvati, SG
Mr. Satyakam, Adv., Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra, AdvMs. Binu Tamta, Adv.
For Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AdvMr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Siddhartha Dave, Jemtiben,
Ruby Singh Ahuja, AdvMr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERAs requested, three weeks time is granted for
filing rejoinder affidavit.(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER